2018/2019 SEASON

Junior WC
Satellite
EFC U23 Circuit

SEPTEMBER
WEAPON 1 (23] 4]|5([6]7 8|9 10 | 11 | 12 (13 | 14 | 15 | 16 ( 17 | 18 | 19 | 20 [ 21 | 22 | 28 | 24 [ 25| 26 | 27 | 28 [ 29 | 30

WOMAN'S FOIL Amsterdam Bratislava Bukarest Cancun

MEN'S FOIL Amsterdam Bratislava Bukarest Cancun
WOMAN'S SABRE | Plovdiv Gend
MEN'S SABRE Amsterdam Plovdiv
WOMAN'S EPEE Belgrade Geneve Bratislava Stokholm
MEN'S EPEE Belgrade Geneve San Juan Stokholm
WOMAN'S FOIL Bratislava
MEN'S FOIL Bratislava
WOMAN'S SABRE
MEN'S SABRE
WOMAN'S EPEE Bratislava
MEN'S EPEE
WOMAN'S FOIL
MEN'S FOIL
WOMAN'S SABRE
MEN'S SABRE
WOMAN'S EPEE
MEN'S EPEE
WOMAN'S FOIL
MEN'S FOIL
WOMAN'S SABRE
MEN'S SABRE
WOMAN'S EPEE
MEN'S EPEE

SATELLITE

U 23

CADETS

uUl4




OCTOBER

WEAPON

6 7

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20 | 21

22

23

24

25

26

27 | 28

29

30

31

SATELLITE

WOMAN'S FOIL

Coppenhagen

Antalya

Barcelone

MEN'S FOIL

Coppenhagen

London

Barcelone

WOMAN'S SABRE

Reykiavik

Antalya

Thilisi

MEN'S SABRE

Reykiavik

London

Thilisi

WOMAN'S EPEE

Turku

Split

San Jose

Ashkelon

MEN'S EPEE

Turku

Split

San Jose

Dublin

u23

WOMAN'S FOIL

Coppenhagen

Antony/
Barcelona

MEN'S FOIL

Coppenhagen

Antony/
Barcelona

WOMAN'S SABRE

MEN'S SABRE

WOMAN'S EPEE

MEN'S EPEE

CADETS

WOMAN'S FOIL

MEN'S FOIL

WOMAN'S SABRE

MEN'S SABRE

WOMAN'S EPEE

MEN'S EPEE

ul14

WOMAN'S FOIL

MEN'S FOIL

WOMAN'S SABRE

MEN'S SABRE

WOMAN'S EPEE

MEN'S EPEE




NOVEMBER

WEAPON

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17 | 18

19

20

21

22

SENIORS

WOMAN'S FOIL

MEN'S FOIL

WOMAN'S SABRE

MEN'S SABRE

WOMAN'S EPEE

MEN'S EPEE

26

27

28

29

30

U 23

WOMAN'S FOIL

London

Budapest/
Gdansk

MEN'S FOIL

London

Budapest/
Gdansk

WOMAN'S SABRE

Munich/
Sosnowiec

MEN'S SABRE

Munich/
Sosnowiec

WOMAN'S EPEE

Colmar

MEN'S EPEE

Colmar

JUNIORS

WOMAN'S FOIL

London

Guatemala

MEN'S FOIL

London

Guatemala

WOMAN'S SABRE

MEN'S SABRE

Sochi

WOMAN'S EPEE

San Salvador

MEN'S EPEE

San Salvador

CADETS

WOMAN'S FOIL

MEN'S FOIL

WOMAN'S SABRE

MEN'S SABRE

WOMAN'S EPEE

MEN'S EPEE

uUl14

WOMAN'S FOIL

MEN'S FOIL

WOMAN'S SABRE

MEN'S SABRE

WOMAN'S EPEE

MEN'S EPEE




DECEMBER

WEAPON

1 2

10

11

12

13

14

15 | 16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

U 23

WOMAN'S FOIL

Moedling

MEN'S FOIL

Moedling

Esslingen

WOMAN'S SABRE

MEN'S SABRE

WOMAN'S EPEE

Moedling

MEN'S EPEE

Moedling

JUNIORS

WOMAN'S FOIL

MEN'S FOIL

=

WOMAN'S SABRE

MEN'S SABRE

Sosnowiec

La Havana

La Havana

Dornagen

Dornagen

WOMAN'S EPEE

Luxemburg

MEN'S EPEE

Luxemburg

CADETS

WOMAN'S FOIL

MEN'S FOIL

WOMAN'S SABRE

MEN'S SABRE

WOMAN'S EPEE

MEN'S EPEE

ul14

WOMAN'S FOIL

MEN'S FOIL

WOMAN'S SABRE

MEN'S SABRE

WOMAN'S EPEE

MEN'S EPEE




2019

JANUARY

WEAPON

SENIORS

WOMAN'S FOIL

MEN'S FOIL

WOMAN'S SABRE

12 | 13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

MEN'S SABRE

WOMAN'S EPEE

MEN'S EPEE

u23

WOMAN'S FOIL

29

30

31

MEN'S FOIL

WOMAN'S SABRE

Budapest

MEN'S SABRE

Budapest

WOMAN'S EPEE

Busto Arsizio

MEN'S EPEE

JUNIORS

WOMAN'S FOIL

Udine

MEN'S FOIL

Udine

WOMAN'S SABRE

Budapest

MEN'S SABRE

Budapest

WOMAN'S EPEE

Udine

Maalot

Busto Arsizio

MEN'S EPEE

Tokio

CADETS

WOMAN'S FOIL

Manama

MEN'S FOIL

WOMAN'S SABRE

MEN'S SABRE

WOMAN'S EPEE

MEN'S EPEE

uUl14

WOMAN'S FOIL

MEN'S FOIL

WOMAN'S SABRE

MEN'S SABRE

WOMAN'S EPEE

MEN'S EPEE




FEBRUARY

WEAPON

SENIORS

WOMAN'S FOIL

MEN'S FOIL

WOMAN'S SABRE

MEN'S SABRE

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22 | 23 | 24

25

26

27

28

WOMAN'S EPEE

MEN'S EPEE

U 23

WOMAN'S FOIL

Goeppingen

MEN'S FOIL

WOMAN'S SABRE

Wien

MEN'S SABRE

Wien

WOMAN'S EPEE

Mannheim

MEN'S EPEE

JUNIORS

WOMAN'S FOIL

MEN'S FOIL

WOMAN'S SABRE

Plovdiv

MEN'S SABRE

WOMAN'S EPEE

Plovdiv

MEN'S EPEE

CADETS

WOMAN'S FOIL

MEN'S FOIL

WOMAN'S SABRE

MEN'S SABRE

Berlin

WOMAN'S EPEE

MEN'S EPEE




MARCH

WEAPON

SENIORS

WOMAN'S FOIL

MEN'S FOIL

WOMAN'S SABRE

10

11

12

13

14

MEN'S SABRE

WOMAN'S EPEE

MEN'S EPEE

U 23

WOMAN'S FOIL

15

16 | 17

18

19

20

21

22 | 23 | 24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Brno

MEN'S FOIL

Brno

WOMAN'S SABRE

Strassbourg

MEN'S SABRE

Strassbourg

WOMAN'S EPEE

Lausanne

Warszawa

MEN'S EPEE

JUNIORS

WOMAN'S FOIL

MEN'S FOIL

WOMAN'S SABRE

MEN'S SABRE

WOMAN'S EPEE

MEN'S EPEE

CADETS

WOMAN'S FOIL

Lausanne

Gliwice

MEN'S FOIL

WOMAN'S SABRE

MEN'S SABRE

WOMAN'S EPEE

MEN'S EPEE




APRIL

WEAPON

10

11

12

13 | 14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26 | 27 | 28

29

30

SENIORS

WOMAN'S FOIL

MEN'S FOIL

WOMAN'S SABRE

MEN'S SABRE

WOMAN'S EPEE

MEN'S EPEE

U 23

WOMAN'S FOIL

MEN'S FOIL

WOMAN'S SABRE

MEN'S SABRE

WOMAN'S EPEE

Barcelona

Budapest

MEN'S EPEE

JUNIORS

WOMAN'S FOIL

MEN'S FOIL

WOMAN'S SABRE

MEN'S SABRE

WOMAN'S EPEE

MEN'S EPEE

CADETS

WOMAN'S FOIL

MEN'S FOIL

Budapest

WOMAN'S SABRE

MEN'S SABRE

WOMAN'S EPEE

MEN'S EPEE




MAY

WEAPON

SENIORS

WOMAN'S FOIL

10 | 11 | 12

13

14

15

MEN'S FOIL

WOMAN'S SABRE

MEN'S SABRE

WOMAN'S EPEE

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

MEN'S EPEE

U 23

WOMAN'S FOIL

MEN'S FOIL

WOMAN'S SABRE

MEN'S SABRE

WOMAN'S EPEE

Kaunas

MEN'S EPEE

Kaunas

JUNE

WEAPON

10 | 11 | 12

13

14

15

SENIORS

WOMAN'S FOIL

MEN'S FOIL

WOMAN'S SABRE

MEN'S SABRE

WOMAN'S EPEE

MEN'S EPEE

U 23

WOMAN'S FOIL

MEN'S FOIL

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

WOMAN'S SABRE

MEN'S SABRE

WOMAN'S EPEE

MEN'S EPEE

JULY

WEAPON

10 | 11| 12

13

SENIORS

WOMAN'S FOIL

MEN'S FOIL

WOMAN'S SABRE

MEN'S SABRE

WOMAN'S EPEE

MEN'S EPEE

26

27

28

29

30

31




